
South Dakota Housing for the Homeless Consortium 
Policy and Advisory Committee (PAC) members 

6-16-2020 
 

Sharon Scudder (Co-chair)    ShareKiwanis@gmail.com   
(Rapid City) 
(605) 347-7718 

Joseph Tielke, Co-Chair    Jtielke@yanktonpathways.org 
(Yankton)  
(605) 665-8994 
    
Anita Deranleau     anita.deranleau@k12.sd.us  
(Rapid City)  
(605) 431-8414 
 
Montie Barkley     telephone contact only    
(Rapid City)  
(605) 415-2780 
 
Kim Hansen      KimH@southeasternbh.org  
(Sioux Falls)  
(605) 271-2376 
 
Kathy Rutten      kathy@sdnafvsa.com 
(Sioux Falls)  
(605) 731-0041 

Alexandra Miller     amiller@journeyhomesd.org    
(Aberdeen) 
(605) 725-7031 

Lisa Schrader      lisaSchrader.msw@gmail.com 
(Pine Ridge)  
(605) 867-5161 

Mark Kiepke      Mark.Kiepke@lsssd.org 
(Rapid City)  
(605) 716-1837 
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Jamie Kirsch      Jamie.kirsch@rcgov.org 
(Rapid City) 
(605) 394-4133 

Anny Libengood     alibengood@minnehahacounty.org 
(Sioux Falls) 
605-978-5609        


